H
H-1
PLASTIC BODIED
ELECTROMAGNETIC FLOW METER
The FMG800 Series is a full-bore,
plastic-bodied electromagnetic
flow meter designed for flow and
usage monitoring applications in

Comes complete with operator’s manual. all 2 and 3" models include NPT fitting kit. all battery
powered units include 6 “aa” alkaline batteries. all DC powered units include 6 m (20') cable
Ordering Example: FMG811, 1" DC powered magmeter.
* Includes NPT fitting kit.
For displays programmed in other engineering units use suffix chart above.
 To Order
 Model no. Description
 FMG801 1" battery powered magmeter
 FMG802* 2" battery powered magmeter
 FMG803* 3" battery powered magmeter
 FMG811 1" DC powered magmeter
 FMG812* 2" DC powered magmeter
 FMG813* 3" DC powered magmeter
 FMG811-HF 1" DC powered magmeter high frequency out
 FMG812-HF* 2" DC powered magmeter high frequency out
 FMG813-HF* 3" DC powered magmeter high frequency out
 Model no. Description
 FtB700-t Remote 4 to 20 mA transmitter for wall mount
 FtB700-D Remote rate and total display for wall mount
 FMG-800-cABLe Replacement 6 m (20') cable
Accessories
power:
  FMG800: 6 each “AA” alkaline cells
(included), replaceable. estimated life
is 1 to 2 years depending on usage
 FMG810: 10 to 30 Vdc @ 60 mA
maximum (15 mA average)
  note: Using an unregulated power
supply >18 Vdc may damage the
meter due to AC line input voltage
fluctuation
pulse output (FMG810 only):
 Signal: Current sinking pulse,
 opto-isolated, 32 Vdc maximum at
 10 mA maximum
 Standard pulse Rate: 1 unit/pulse
 out, pulse width of 10 ms depending
 on unit selection
High Frequency (-HF):  Pulse width
1.1 ms, minimum/maximum frequency,
3 to 150 hz
 pulse/Unit: 1" = 80, 2" = 30, 3" = 13
empty pipe Detection: Hardware/
software, conductivity-based
conductivity: >20 micro Siemens/cm
environmental: NeMA 4X standard
electrical connection (FMG810 only):
5-pin male circular with 6 m (20') cable
51 (2) Model25 (1) Model
 25 (1)
109
(4.3)
223
(8.8)
116
(4.55)
137
(5.38)
41 (1.63)
140 (5.5)
140 (5.5) 185 (7.3)
117
(4.62)
117
(4.62)
241
(9.50)83 (3.25)
51 (2.00)
52
(2.03)